
901-06-07-012

901-06-07-015

901-10-01-025

901-06-06-001

901-06-07-017

901-06-07-014
901-06-07-013

901-06-07-016

901-06-06-014
901-06-06-004

N 
BR

OA
D 

ST

MUS
GR

OV
E S

T

E FLORIDA ST

E FERGUSON ST

N O
WE

NS
 ST

E MAIN ST

CL
AY

 ST

HO
RN

E S
T

DAVIDSON ST

G 
ST

N 
WO

OD
RO

W 
ST

RED LINE ST

ROGADA DR

GL
EN

DA
LE

 M
AN

OR
 DR

SIMMONS DR

WI
LL

AR
D 

RD

PIC
KE

NS
 ST

W RED LINE ST

E PITTS ST

0 400 800 1,200
Feet

Musgrove Street Planned Development District 

1 inch = 400 feet

Musgrove Street Planned Development District:
901-06-06-001
901-06-07-014
901-06-07-013
901-06-07-015
901-06-07-012
Planning Commission Public Hearing:      October 8, 2009
City Council Public Hearing:                     November 2, 2009
First Reading:                                           November 2, 2009
Second Reading:                                      December 7, 2009
Musgrove Street Planned Development District Amendment A:
901-10-01-025
901-06-07-016
901-06-07-017
Planning Commission Public Hearing:      November 10, 2009
City Council Public Hearing:                     January 4, 2010
First Reading:                                           January 4, 2010
Second Reading:                                      February 1, 2010
Musgrove Street Planned Development District Amendment B:
901-06-06-004
901-06-06-014
Planning Commission Public Hearing:      December 17, 2009
City Council Public Hearing:                     January 4, 2010
First Reading:                                           January 4, 2010
Second Reading:                                      February 1, 2010


